
POSTO 
GARA

4 MILO

6 TUBERTINI

1 COLMIC

2 MILO

5 COLMIC

7 COLMIC

3 COLMIC

8 COLMICQUAGLIANI MARCO CANNISTI SPORTIVI CAGLI 0.000

1

8

2.360

6

7
GABBARRINI CRISTIAN VALDERA 2.500

LONZI STEFANO FERMIGNIANO 140

MAGRINI FRANCO CANNISTI SPORTIVI CAGLI 110

CANNISTI SPORTIVI CAGLI COLMIC

CONCORRENTE NOME SOCIETA' PESO

 Tecnica RUBASIENNE

Organizzazione

MANIFESTAZIONE

Campo Gara

Data

Lago Taus Fano

10/01/2016

Classifica del Settore A
PIAZZAMENTO 
EFFETTIVO

4

5

3

2

COLMIC - ANTONIONI SPORT

SANCHIONI IVAN GPS MONDOLFO 620

GARBANTINI STEFANO LENZA CUPRESE 540

GIOVANOTTI DONATELLO CANNISTI SPORTIVI CAGLI 1.790

VERDINI ALESSANDRO GPS MONDOLFO 


